Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

Right Handed Polarization

10 e —— e -

12:45 13:30 14:15 1500 15:45 16:30 17:15
Time (UT)

50 4 . —
40
I =
e e -
i - e E o e =i e
20 = S
0 == e =

1245 1330 1415 1500 1545 1630  17:15
Nancay Decameter Array Time (UT)

18:00

Lef_l I-I_ar"_lde_-d F‘c-! ariza_tic-ﬂ |

dsnoon oo

i
et T s e

Lrmmom e s a

18:45

19:30

J940813

18:00

18:45

e e i

= T

20:15

19:30

2015

dB




